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7155 MAINT/ALTR 80,466 12/08/2020

4044 REMODEL 350 11/29/2006

2915 COMMERCIAL 2,330 04/14/2004

HX Base Yr

633 W DUVAL ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 6 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 10 100
RMS 6 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 06 06

6200 04 3,308 126.1780 116.08 383,993 1992 2000 0 0 0 33.00 67.00

1 BANK  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2812

BAS 575 100 575 44,720

BAS 912 100 912 70,930

BAS 1,325 100 1,325 103,050

CAN 126 30 38 2,955

CAN 128 30 38 2,955

CDN 144 35 50 3,889

CDN 1,056 35 370 28,777

4,266 3,308 257,275

BAS= W21 W32 BAS= W23 S25 CAN= S7 E18 N7 W18 $ E23 N25$ S25
E13 BAS=  D4 L4  CAN=  L8 D8   D8 R8   R8 U8  U8 L8 $  R8 D8
U4 R4  S26 E24 N34 W32 $ E40 N25$ PTR= N20 CDN= N12 W12 S12
E12$ S20$ PTR= N40 CDN= N22 W48 S22 E48$ S40$.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 20,297.00 UT 1.10 1.10 100 2004 2004 3 100 22,327

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,350.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 2,700

3 0168 PNEUMATIC 0 0 0 0 4.00 UT 10,000.00 10,000.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 40,000

4 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 5.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 5,000

70,027

1 2300 C FINANCIAL 0 *CG 0.00 0.00 50,081.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 6.00 6.00 300,486


